GAZIANTEP KURTULUS KOSUSU
10 km Yarisi / 21 Aralik 2014

Yas Gruplari Sonuclari

e e

BUYUKSEHTR

GAZIANTE

GAZIANTEP BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI
Erkekler 35 - 39 yas
Sira G.No Ad D.Yih Kat Katildigi Sehir 5km Net Zaman
1 268 Ali GOZUKARA 1976 E35 ANTALYA 0:18:56 0:38:48
2 427 Koray HET 1979 E35 ADANA 0:19:41 0:39:40
3 98 Ahmet Ozpinar 1978 E35 Mersin/Tarsus 0:20:25 0:39:48
4 47 Mehmet Ali SEZER 1977 E35 SANLIURFA 0:21:14 0:42:37
5 140 Musa AKBULUT 1979 E35 SAMSUN 0:21:17 0:43:01
6 51 Nihat SAHIN 1976 E35 SANLIURFA 0:20:57 0:43:03
7 428 Yasin AVCI 1975 E35 BURSA 0:22:07 0:45:29
8 210 Tacettin ALPER 1976 E35 ISTANBUL 0:22:20 0:45:41
9 250 Ahmet AVCI 1979 E35 SANLIURFA 0:23:26 0:46:06
10 450 Cineyt BAKIR 1979 E35 ISTANBUL 0:22:58 0:46:49
11 550 Yusuf TUFEKCI 1977 E35 GAZIANTEP 0:23:20 0:47:28
12 466 Adem ALTUN 1978 E35 SANLIURFA 0:24:11 0:49:31
13 192 Mehmet ONELGE 1979 E35 ADANA 0:28:30 0:50:30
14 211 Ismail AKBIYIK 1977 E35 SANLIURFA 0:25:37 0:52:15
15 495 Fethi YILDIRIMCAN 1975 E35 GAZIANTEP 0:26:49 0:55:03
16 539 Savas ARSLANTAS 1977 E35 GAZIANTEP 0:29:04 0:55:50
17 544 Tahir UCAR 1978 E35 GAZIANTEP 0:33:41 1:09:58
18 338 isa KAPLAN 1975 E35 GAZIANTEP 0:34:22 1:10:00
19 249 Mehmet Sait SAHIN 1979 E35 GAZIANTEP n.a. DNF
Erkekler 40 - 44 yas
Sira G.No Ad D.Yih Kat Katildigi Sehir 5km Net Zaman
1 230 Basri CGAKMAK 1974 E40 SANLIURFA 0:18:46 0:38:19
2 462 Zeki KOCYIGIT 1970 E40 MERSIN 0:20:26 0:41:24
3 190 Mehmet DEMIR 1970 E40 DIYARBAKIR 0:21:01 0:42:27
4 542 Serkan SEKTANBER 1973 E40 ADANA 0:21:04 0:42:47
5 459 Sami BOLAT 1973 E40 ADANA 0:21:17 0:42:55
6 583 Mahmut Nedim Dondurmaci 1970 E40 Sanliurfa 0:22:00 0:44:01
7 475 Aziz EROL 1974 E40 SANLIURFA 0:22:10 0:44:01
8 346 Mustafa GUMUSTEKIN 1974 E40 MERSIN 0:21:43 0:45:07
9 20 Feridun KORKMAZ 1974 E40 SANLIURFA 0:22:43 0:45:13
10 507 Hikmet YILMAZ 1973 E40 ADANA 0:22:59 0:45:26
11 12 Omer Faruk KESIK 1970 E40 SANLIURFA 0:23:23 0:46:57
12 546 Turan DEMIR 1971 E40 MERSIN 0:23:35 0:47:32
13 48 M.Reha SOYERGIN 1972 E40 ANKARA 0:23:43 0:48:31
14 186 Ismail Cem YETIZ 1971 E40 izMIR 0:24:50 0:49:39
15 476 Bilgin BOZLAR 1971 E40 GAZIANTEP 0:24:56 0:50:20
16 251 Murat TOKUCU 1974 E40 SANLIURFA 0:28:32 0:51:31
17 81 Necip BENGI 1973 E40 SANLIURFA 0:26:07 0:52:26
18 584 Nail DURMUS 1971 E40 ADANA 0:27:10 0:53:13
19 497 Fikret ATAY 1972 E40 KAHRAMANMARAS 0:26:53 0:55:13
20 159 Abdurrezzak KUCUKARSLAI 1974 E40 GAZIANTEP 0:28:33 0:58:49
21 156 Abdul Kerim KOSKA 1972 E40 GAZIANTEP 0:29:14 0:59:54
22 306 Yilmaz ACAR 1974 E40 ANKARA 0:29:40 0:59:54
23 533 Oktay OGHAN 1971 E40 GAZIANTEP 0:32:01 1:04:34
24 483 Eray Seckin KARATAS 1971 E40 GAZIANTEP 0:34:23 1:06:26
25 5 Serkan KARAKUS 1974 E40 GAZIANTEP 0:34:16 1:06:46
26 168 Cahit OVAYOLU 1970 E40 GAZIANTEP 0:33:21 1:08:34
27 530 Nihat AKASLAN 1973 E40 SANLIURFA n.a. 1:11:10
28 289 Murat TOPRAK 1973 E40 SANLIURFA 0:28:43 DNF
Erkekler 45 - 49 yas
Sira G.No Ad D.Yih Kat Katildigi Sehir 5km Net Zaman
1 516 Mehmet Veyis GULOGLU 1966 E45 SANLIURFA 0:21:14 0:42:38
2 206 Salih YILDIZ 1965 E45 SANLIURFA 0:21:16 0:43:27
3 340 Levent OZCAN 1966 E45 MALATYA 0:22:02 0:44:57
4 615 Zulkif Almaz 1966 E45 GAZIANTEP 0:22:28 0:45:01
5 281 Hursit KILAVUZ 1965 E45 DIYARBAKIR 0:22:52 0:45:28
6 370 Zekai OZGUL 1966 E45 MERSIN 0:24:05 0:48:31
7 359 Serdar DOGAN 1968 E45 MALATYA 0:23:55 0:49:33
8 444 Imam Cafer CEVIK 1967 E45 GAZIANTEP 0:24:59 0:49:36
9 465 Abdurrahman DEMIR 1967 E45 GAZIANTEP 0:26:05 0:52:19
10 260 Siileyman GANIDAGLI 1968 E45 GAZIANTEP 0:26:12 0:53:18
11 130 AliAYAR 1969 E45 KAHRAMANMARAS 0:27:01 0:54:53
12 314 Ahmet Faruk IDRISOGLU 1969 E45 SANLIURFA 0:28:17 0:56:01
13 525 Muhlis ARSLAN 1968 E45 GAZIANTEP 0:30:09 0:59:33
14 394 Hasan OZDEMIR 1967 E45 GAZIANTEP 0:30:17 1:02:15
15 508 Hiseyin BOZKURT 1966 E45 KAHRAMANMARAS 0:30:11 1:02:28
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GAZIANTEP KURTULUS KOSUSU
10 km Yarisi / 21 Aralik 2014

Yas Gruplari Sonuclari

Erkekler 45 - 49 yas

Sira G.No
16 472
17 501
18 7
19 419

Ad
Ali GUNDOGAN
Haluk Seyit CELIK
Muhittin KARATOP
Sahan KALKANOGLU

Erkekler 50 - 54 yas

Sira G.No
1 89
2 142
3 227
4 301
5 239
6 241
7 221
8 576
9 350
10 158
11 304
12 253
13 522
14 145
15 579
16 334
17 147
18 231
19 283
20 322
21 391

Ad

Halil arpaci

Mustafa BULUT

Aziz TAHTACI
Siileyman AKBOGA
Hasan CALIK

Hilmi YUMRUTEPE
Ali OZDEMIR

Ayhan Culpan
Mustafa Hilmi KARASIN
Abdurrahman UNVER
Yasar YARDIMCI
Ahmet AYDIN
Mehmet KARAASLAN
Osman GOGEBAKAN
Malik DEGIRMEN
Hamit CALIS

Sitki GONEN

Kahir ARDIC

ibrahim KOCAK
Bahir DEDIGIDOGRU
Fevzi KAYNAK

Erkekler 55 - 59 yas

Sira G.No
217
248

72
267
293
591

OB WN =

Ad

Abdurrahman KARAKAYA
Mehmet Dogan OZKUTLU
Murat YALCIN

Haci Ali TURK

Mustafa EKSERI

Necmi TADIR

Erkekler 60 - 64 yas
Sira G.No Ad

1 261 Sanver HALISOGLU
2 378 Asim CETIN
3 454 Ali ESMEK

Kadinlar 35 - 39 yas
Sira G.No Ad

1 545 Tugba GUNES ATAY
2 272 Ayse KIRMIZIELMA
3 351 Nuriye GUMUSTEKIN

Kadinlar 40 - 44 yas

Sira G.No Ad )

1 228 Bahar DOGAN

2 371 Ziilal DEDIGIDOGRU

Kadinlar 45 - 49 yas

Sira G.No Ad

1 494 Feriha IMANCER

2 294 Neziha CANTIMUR

D.Yih
1968
1969
1966
1969

D.Yil
1963
1964
1964
1962
1963
1960
1963
1964
1964
1963
1961
1964
1960
1960
1960
1963
1962
1962
1963
1964
1963

D.Yih
1959
1959
1956
1959
1958
1955

D.Yih
1950
1954
1954

D.Yih
1979
1976
1977

D.Yih
1974
1971

D.Yih
1967
1968

Kat
E45
E45
E45
E45

Kat
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50
E50

Kat
E55
E55
E55
E55
E55
E55

Kat
E60
E60
E60

Kat
K35
K35
K35

Kat
K40
K40

Kat
K45
K45

Katildigi Sehir
KAHRAMANMARAS
DIYARBAKIR
GAZIANTEP
GAZIANTEP

Katildigi Sehir
sanlurfa

SAMSUN

ADANA
DIYARBAKIR
ADANA

MALATYA

ADANA

Gaziantep

ADANA

OSMANIYE
SANLIURFA
MERSIN

KAYSERI
GAZIANTEP
ADANA
SANLIURFA
KAHRAMANMARAS
KAHRAMANMARAS
GAZIANTEP
MERSIN
KAHRAMANMARAS

Katildigi Sehir
ADANA
SANLIURFA
GAZIANTEP
GAZIANTEP
NEVSEHIR
ADANA

Katildigi Sehir
ADANA
ISTANBUL
OSMANIYE

Katildigi Sehir
KAHRAMANMARAS
SANLIURFA
MERSIN

Katildigi Sehir
ISTANBUL
MERSIN

Katildigi Sehir
GAZIANTEP
GAZIANTEP

5km
0:30:03
0:34:57
0:40:05
n.a.

5km

0:20:13
0:20:50
0:20:32
0:20:39
0:21:18
0:21:25
0:21:34
0:22:21
0:22:52
0:24:16
0:24:06
0:24:14
0:24:17
0:24:41
0:24:59
0:27:13
0:27:02
0:30:10
0:28:46
0:28:29
0:28:13

5km

0:20:10
0:20:08
0:21:48
0:22:12
0:22:29
0:23:29

5km

0:22:43
0:23:28
0:30:40

5km

0:23:00
0:30:15
0:30:32

5km
0:17:44
0:28:30

5km
0:33:47
0:28:36

Net Zaman
1:05:33
1:10:40
1:26:36
DNF

Net Zaman
0:41:05
0:41:20
0:41:33
0:42:25
0:42:59
0:43:23
0:43:47
0:45:14
0:45:30
0:48:05
0:49:11
0:49:16
0:50:15
0:50:17
0:50:49
0:52:47
0:54:55
1:01:26
1:02:23
1:32:45
DNF

Net Zaman
0:39:57
0:40:42
0:44:02
0:44:37
0:45:16
0:46:58

Net Zaman
0:45:30
0:46:20
1:01:15

Net Zaman
0:46:11
1:00:50
1:02:36

Net Zaman
0:35:20
0:50:14

Net Zaman
1:12:33
1:13:47
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